

MMCSy (Sc)

ਬਾਜ਼ਿਆ ਸੇ ਬਾਜ਼ਿਆ ਅਸ਼ਾਦਲਿਏ ਟੋਲਾ

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

ਦਿੱਖਾਇਆ ਗਿਆ -

27.5.2018-19

ਦਿੱਖਾਇਆ ਗਿਆ -

(154)

Executive Engineer

RWD Works Division

Barhanga-1

DIVISION

ਦਿੱਖਾਇਆ ਗਿਆ -

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ਦਿੱਖਾਇਆ ਗਿਆ ਅਸ਼ਾਦਲਿਏ ਟੋਲਾ 3362/18-19

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item No-66</u>	Trimming of grass and weeds.				
	4	3.00 m	2.00 m		24.00 m ²
	2	2.00 m	1.50 m		6.00 m ²
				Total =	30.00 m ²
<u>Item No-67</u>	White washing of parapet walls & doors & street nos.				
	2	3.80 m	0.40 m		3.08 m ²
	2	3.85 m	0.60 m		4.62 m ²
	4	6.20 m	0.60 m		14.88 m ²
	4	0.40 m	0.60 m		0.96 m ²
	2	6.20 m	0.40 m		4.96 m ²
	2	6.20 m	1.05 m		13.02 m ²
	2	6.20 m	1.05 m		13.02 m ²
	2	3.85 m	1.00 m		7.70 m ²
				Total =	62.24 m ²
<u>B Kumar</u> 26/09/23 JE.	<u>Guruya</u> 26/09/23 AE				
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					
<u>Item No-56</u>	Restoration of rain cuts/				
	Berms with soil				
	Qty 40-43 of TMB				
	209.99 m ³	@ Rs.	345.59	Per m ³ =	72570.00
<u>Item No-57</u>	making up of Berms/shoulder				
	stripping				
	Qty 40-45 of TMB.				
	116613 m ²	@ Rs.	50.96	Per m ² =	59451.00
	Total =				Rs. 132021.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. = B.	132021.00
<u>Item No. 58</u> Repairs of pot holes filled					
with 75 mm BM - - E11					
Qty 4P-45 of TMB					
8.21 m ³ @ B. 9666.31 per m ³ = B.					79360.00
<u>Item No. 59</u> Patch repair over pot holes					
with 20mm premix - - E11					
Qty 4P-45 of TMB					
109.32 m ² @ B. 106.95 per m ² = B.					11692.00
<u>Item No. 60</u> Patch repair over bitumi-					
nous surface - - - E11					
Qty 4P-46 of TMB					
108.81 m ² @ B. 96.49 per m ² = B.					10499.00
<u>Item No. 61</u> Maintenance of CD Works					
Qty 4P-46 of TMB					
3 Nos @ B. 1089.04 each = B.					3267.00
<u>Item No. 62</u> Maint. of Road Signs.					
Qty 4P-46 of TMB.					
2.60 km @ B. 1046.29 each km = B.					2720.00
<u>Item No. 63</u> Maint. of 200 m f km storage					
Qty 4P-46 of TMB.					
2.60 km @ B. 586.93 per km = B.					1526.00
<u>Item No. 64</u> Cutting of branches of					
trees and shrubs - - E11					
Qty 4P-46 of TMB.					
3 Nos @ B. 101.64 each = B.					305.00
<u>Item No. 65</u> Cutting of shrubs					
from roadway - - E11					
Total = B. 241390.00					

Continuation